$989,000 - 25161 Costeau Street, Laguna Hills

MLS® #L.G24052201

$989,000

3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,400 sqft
Residential on O Acres

N/A, Laguna Hills,

Located across the street from picturesque
Costeau Park, this single level home offers
three bedrooms, two bathrooms on a nearly
5000sf lot. Built in 1973, this home is a great
remodeling opportunity, ready for your
personal touches. Great income property
potential with no HOA fees! Conveniently
located in the well-respected Saddleback
School district, with easy access to South
County shopping, dining and freeways.

Built in 1973

Additional Information

City

County

Zip

MLS® #
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Square Ft

Lot Size
Neighborhood
Levels
Garages
School District
HOA Dues

Listing Details
Listing Agent

Laguna Hills
Orange
92653
LG24052201
3

2

1,400

0.11

N/A

One

2

Saddleback Valley Unified

$

Sanaz Sepidar
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